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Jahrgang 2015-2016
1 Ackermann Lian (2016) 10.00

+ Hertig Jorin (2016) 10.00

 
1 Betschart Dario (2015) 10.00

+ Thommen Gian (2015) 10.00

 
1 Fischer Timon (2016) 10.00

+ Imhof Kevin (2016) 10.00

1 Glauser Ben (2015) 10.00
+ Luder Teo (2016) 10.00

1 Hirschi Miro (2015) 10.00
+ Schöpfer Florian (2015) 10.00

1 Kilchmann Maximilian (2015) 10.00
+ Schraner Ettore (2015) 10.00

1 Schüpfer Lui (2016) 10.00
+ Stadler Ramon (2016) 10.00

1 Suter Johann (2016) 10.00
+ Alessandrelli Nino (2016) 10.00

1 Britschgi Josa (2015) 9.75
+ Voser Dario (2015) 9.75

1 a Dössegger Nino (2016) 9.75
+ Moos Janik (2016) 9.75

1 b Dummermuth Martin (2016) 9.75
+ Heule Jayden (2015) 9.75

1 Fricker Kai (2015) 9.75
+ Staudacher Max (2015) 9.75

1 Gerber Kilian (2015) 9.75
+ Weber Yannik (2015) 9.75

1 Grogg Lenn (2015) 9.75
+ Meier Moritz (2016) 9.75

1 Krebs Jason (2015) 9.75
+ Muff Lino (2015) 9.75

1 von Ah Ramon (2016) 9.75
+ Lehmann Reto (2016) 9.75

1 Ackermann Ivan (2015) 9.00
- Distel Luca (2015) 9.00

1 Distel Luca (2015) 9.00
- Ackermann Ivan (2015) 9.00

1 Alessandrelli Nino (2016) 8.50
o Suter Johann (2016) 8.50

1 Hertig Jorin (2016) 8.50
o Ackermann Lian (2016) 8.50

1 Heule Jayden (2015) 8.50
o Dummermuth Martin (2016) 8.50

1 Imhof Kevin (2016) 8.50
o Fischer Timon (2016) 8.50

1 Lehmann Reto (2016) 8.50
o von Ah Ramon (2016) 8.50

1 Luder Teo (2016) 8.50
o Glauser Ben (2015) 8.50

1 Meier Moritz (2016) 8.50
o Grogg Lenn (2015) 8.50

1 a Moos Janik (2016) 8.50
o Dössegger Nino (2016) 8.50

1 b Muff Lino (2015) 8.50
o Krebs Jason (2015) 8.50

1 a Schöpfer Florian (2015) 8.50
o Hirschi Miro (2015) 8.50

1 b Schraner Ettore (2015) 8.50
o Kilchmann Maximilian (2015) 8.50

1 Stadler Ramon (2016) 8.50
o Schüpfer Lui (2016) 8.50

1 Staudacher Max (2015) 8.50
o Fricker Kai (2015) 8.50

1 Thommen Gian (2015) 8.50
o Betschart Dario (2015) 8.50

1 a Voser Dario (2015) 8.50
o Britschgi Josa (2015) 8.50

1 b Weber Yannik (2015) 8.50
o Gerber Kilian (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 Bader Damian (2012) 10.00

+ Läubli Magnus (2012) 10.00

 
1 Britschgi Nando (2012) 10.00

+ Brand Noé (2012) 10.00

 
1 Estermann Dominik (2012) 10.00

+ Rippstein Linus (2012) 10.00

1 Gerber Jannic (2011) 10.00
+ Wettstein Tobias (2011) 10.00

1 Hiestand Yanis (2011) 10.00
+ Rohrer Leandro (2011) 10.00

1 a Kropf Simon (2011) 10.00
+ Barmettler Terenz (2011) 10.00

1 b Leu Adrian (2012) 10.00
+ Gloor Nik (2012) 10.00

1 c Metzger Luca (2012) 10.00
+ Padro Giorgio (2012) 10.00

1 Roth Nando (2011) 10.00
+ Schmutz Adrian (2011) 10.00

1 Schmid Max (2011) 10.00
+ Schmidlin Nils (2011) 10.00

1 Schüpfer Rico (2011) 10.00
+ Stefani Luca (2011) 10.00

1 Stark Morris (2012) 10.00
+ Ronge Benjamin (2012) 10.00

1 von Ah Silvan (2012) 10.00
+ Strebel Janis (2012) 10.00

1 Anderegg Adrian (2011) 9.75
+ Béguelin Michel (2011) 9.75

1 Burch Renzo (2011) 9.75
+ Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 9.75

1 Gloor Remo (2012) 9.75
+ Stalder Pascal (2012) 9.75

1 Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 9.75
+ Gysin Thierry (2012) 9.75

1 a Mahrer Jannick (2011) 9.75
+ Gallus Ben (2011) 9.75

1 b Portmann Marco (2011) 9.75
+ Gräni Yannis (2011) 9.75

1 c Schmid Fabio (2011) 9.75
+ Dürig Reto (2011) 9.75

1 Suter Moritz (2011) 9.75
+ Kilchmann Sebastian (2011) 9.75

1 Wyss Noah (2011) 9.75
+ Brachem Julian (2011) 9.75

1 Bätscher Fynn (2012) 9.00
- Bucher Yannick (2012) 9.00

1 Bucher Yannick (2012) 9.00
- Bätscher Fynn (2012) 9.00

1 Wyss Laurin (2011) 9.00
- von Wyl Corsin (2011) 9.00

1 Gasser Leo (2012) 8.75
- Kurth Cyril (2012) 8.75

1 Kurth Cyril (2012) 8.75
- Gasser Leo (2012) 8.75

1 Liem Timo (2012) 8.75
- Zubler Pius (2012) 8.75

1 von Wyl Corsin (2011) 8.75
- Wyss Laurin (2011) 8.75

1 Zubler Pius (2012) 8.75
- Liem Timo (2012) 8.75

1 Dürig Reto (2011) 8.75
o Schmid Fabio (2011) 8.75

1 Padro Giorgio (2012) 8.75
o Metzger Luca (2012) 8.75

1 Barmettler Terenz (2011) 8.50
o Kropf Simon (2011) 8.50

1 Béguelin Michel (2011) 8.50
o Anderegg Adrian (2011) 8.50

1 a Brachem Julian (2011) 8.50
o Wyss Noah (2011) 8.50

1 b Brand Noé (2012) 8.50
o Britschgi Nando (2012) 8.50

1 Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 8.50
o Burch Renzo (2011) 8.50

1 Gallus Ben (2011) 8.50
o Mahrer Jannick (2011) 8.50

1 a Gloor Nik (2012) 8.50
o Leu Adrian (2012) 8.50
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1 b Gräni Yannis (2011) 8.50
o Portmann Marco (2011) 8.50

1 Gysin Thierry (2012) 8.50
o Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 8.50

1 Kilchmann Sebastian (2011) 8.50
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50

1 Läubli Magnus (2012) 8.50
o Bader Damian (2012) 8.50

1 a Rippstein Linus (2012) 8.50
o Estermann Dominik (2012) 8.50

1 b Rohrer Leandro (2011) 8.50
o Hiestand Yanis (2011) 8.50

1 c Ronge Benjamin (2012) 8.50
o Stark Morris (2012) 8.50

1 a Schmidlin Nils (2011) 8.50
o Schmid Max (2011) 8.50

1 b Schmutz Adrian (2011) 8.50
o Roth Nando (2011) 8.50

1 Stalder Pascal (2012) 8.50
o Gloor Remo (2012) 8.50

1 Stefani Luca (2011) 8.50
o Schüpfer Rico (2011) 8.50

1 Strebel Janis (2012) 8.50
o von Ah Silvan (2012) 8.50

1 von Wyl Armando (2011) 8.50
o Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 8.50

1 Wettstein Tobias (2011) 8.50
o Gerber Jannic (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Berger Jamie (2013) 10.00

+ Suter Ivo (2014) 10.00

 
1 a Brunner Kilian (2014) 10.00

+ Gautschi Fabio (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Duss Lorin (2013) 10.00

+ Borer Aaron (2013) 10.00

1 Gasser Dilan (2014) 10.00
+ Vogel Cedric (2014) 10.00

1 a Hitz Navid (2014) 10.00
+ Gysin Felix (2014) 10.00

1 b Imboden Nevin (2014) 10.00
+ Gerber Cedric (2014) 10.00

1 Rey Maximilian (2014) 10.00
+ Stutz Lenny (2014) 10.00

1 a Schüpfer Tim (2013) 10.00
+ Benz Elias (2013) 10.00

1 b Schweizer Loan (2014) 10.00
+ Lang Finn (2014) 10.00

1 c Stalder Raphael (2014) 10.00
+ Lenny Kohler (2014) 10.00

1 Stefani Livio (2013) 10.00
+ Fischer Lionel (2013) 10.00

1 Thürig Aurelio (2013) 10.00
+ Meyer Nils (2013) 10.00

1 Wyss Juri (2013) 10.00
+ Britschgi Fabio (2013) 10.00

1 a Balmer Lars (2013) 9.75
+ Jenni Luca (2013) 9.75

1 b Baumann Dario (2013) 9.75
+ Hirschi Kilian (2013) 9.75

1 Brunner Nils (2014) 9.75
+ Stadler Lenox (2014) 9.75

1 Casanova Damian (2013) 9.75
+ Vonäsch Adrian (2013) 9.75

1 Eggstein Fabio (2013) 9.75
+ Gloor Christian (2014) 9.75

1 Fleuti Leon (2014) 9.75
+ Meier Luis (2014) 9.75

1 Furrer Marvin (2014) 9.75
+ Barmettler Titus (2014) 9.75

1 Gräni Noel (2013) 9.75
+ Fischer Lionel (2013) 9.75

1 a Imhof Tobias (2013) 9.75
+ Trachsel Finn (2013) 9.75

1 b Kneubühler Livio (2013) 9.75
+ Hirschi Tim (2013) 9.75

1 Kropf Daniel (2014) 9.75
+ Von Ah Jonas (2014) 9.75

1 a Leimgruber Noel (2014) 9.75
+ Schüpfer Reto (2014) 9.75

1 b Lörtscher Tim (2013) 9.75
+ Roth Matthias (2013) 9.75

1 c Lüscher Nando (2014) 9.75
+ Brandenberger Silvan (2014) 9.75

1 Schmid Ron (2014) 9.75
+ Schmid Dario (2014) 9.75

1 a von Rotz Jari (2013) 9.75
+ Steiner Luca (2013) 9.75

1 b Weber John (2014) 9.75
+ Herzig Robin (2014) 9.75

1 c Wenger Silvan (2013) 9.75
+ Hodzic Meris (2013) 9.75

1 d Wiget Thilo (2013) 9.75
+ Senn Niculin (2013) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Yannick (2014) 9.75
+ Boog Gian (2014) 9.75

1 Zindel Gian (2013) 9.75
+ Stocker Robin (2013) 9.75

1 Blaser Janis (2013) 9.00
- Seiler Adrian (2013) 9.00

1 a Läuchli Remo (2013) 9.00
- Kron Lias (2013) 9.00

1 b Seiler Adrian (2013) 9.00
- Blaser Janis (2013) 9.00

1 c Strub Phil (2014) 9.00
- Von Wyl Maurin (2014) 9.00

1 d Von Wyl Maurin (2014) 9.00
- Strub Phil (2014) 9.00

1 Barmettler Moritz (2013) 8.75
- Meier Matteo (2013) 8.75

1 a Hersberger Adrian (2013) 8.75
- von Wyl Ennio (2013) 8.75

1 b Kron Lias (2013) 8.75
- Läuchli Remo (2013) 8.75

1 Meier Matteo (2013) 8.75
- Barmettler Moritz (2013) 8.75

1 von Wyl Ennio (2013) 8.75
- Hersberger Adrian (2013) 8.75

1 a Gautschi Fabio (2014) 8.75
o Brunner Kilian (2014) 8.75

1 b Hirschi Tim (2013) 8.75
o Kneubühler Livio (2013) 8.75

1 Stutz Lenny (2014) 8.75
o Rey Maximilian (2014) 8.75

1 Barmettler Titus (2014) 8.50
o Furrer Marvin (2014) 8.50

1 a Benz Elias (2013) 8.50
o Schüpfer Tim (2013) 8.50

1 b Boog Gian (2014) 8.50
o Wüthrich Yannick (2014) 8.50

1 c Borer Aaron (2013) 8.50
o Duss Lorin (2013) 8.50

1 a Brandenberger Silvan (2014) 8.50
o Lüscher Nando (2014) 8.50

1 b Britschgi Fabio (2013) 8.50
o Wyss Juri (2013) 8.50

1 Fischer Lionel (2013) 8.50
o Gräni Noel (2013) 8.50

1 a Gerber Cedric (2014) 8.50
o Imboden Nevin (2014) 8.50

1 b Gloor Christian (2014) 8.50
o Eggstein Fabio (2013) 8.50

1 Gysin Felix (2014) 8.50
o Hitz Navid (2014) 8.50

1 Herzig Robin (2014) 8.50
o Weber John (2014) 8.50

1 Hirschi Kilian (2013) 8.50
o Baumann Dario (2013) 8.50

1 Hodzic Meris (2013) 8.50
o Wenger Silvan (2013) 8.50

1 Jenni Luca (2013) 8.50
o Balmer Lars (2013) 8.50

1 Lang Finn (2014) 8.50
o Schweizer Loan (2014) 8.50

1 Lenny Kohler (2014) 8.50
o Stalder Raphael (2014) 8.50
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1 Meier Luis (2014) 8.50
o Fleuti Leon (2014) 8.50

1 Meyer Nils (2013) 8.50
o Thürig Aurelio (2013) 8.50

1 Roth Matthias (2013) 8.50
o Lörtscher Tim (2013) 8.50

1 Schmid Dario (2014) 8.50
o Schmid Ron (2014) 8.50

1 a Schüpfer Reto (2014) 8.50
o Leimgruber Noel (2014) 8.50

1 b Senn Niculin (2013) 8.50
o Wiget Thilo (2013) 8.50

1 c Stadler Lenox (2014) 8.50
o Brunner Nils (2014) 8.50

1 a Steiner Luca (2013) 8.50
o von Rotz Jari (2013) 8.50

1 b Stocker Robin (2013) 8.50
o Zindel Gian (2013) 8.50

1 Suter Ivo (2014) 8.50
o Berger Jamie (2013) 8.50

1 a Trachsel Finn (2013) 8.50
o Imhof Tobias (2013) 8.50

1 b Vogel Cedric (2014) 8.50
o Gasser Dilan (2014) 8.50

1 c Von Ah Jonas (2014) 8.50
o Kropf Daniel (2014) 8.50

1 Vonäsch Adrian (2013) 8.50
o Casanova Damian (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Birchmeier Aaron (2010) 10.00

+ Räber Remo (2010) 10.00

 
1 Estermann Colin (2009) 10.00

+ Heubacher Janick (2009) 10.00

 
1 Gauch Florian (2010) 10.00

+ Iten Andrin (2010) 10.00

1 Gisler Timo (2009) 10.00
+ Hochuli Max (2009) 10.00

1 a Graf Andrin (2009) 10.00
+ Baumli Dylan (2009) 10.00

1 b Güntert Elias (2009) 10.00
+ Imboden Lionel (2009) 10.00

1 Köpfli Andrin (2010) 10.00
+ Henggeler Jan (2010) 10.00

1 Russo Giulio (2009) 10.00
+ Thüring Tobias (2009) 10.00

1 Strebel David (2009) 10.00
+ Hersberger Aaron (2009) 10.00

1 Bättig Flavio (2010) 9.75
+ Kurth Gabriel (2010) 9.75

1 Berchtold Matti (2010) 9.75
+ Bucher Matteo (2010) 9.75

1 Bühler Jonas (2010) 9.75
+ Burri Fabian (2010) 9.75

1 Fischer Dario (2009) 9.75
+ Heinimann Jonas (2009) 9.75

1 Köpfli Livio (2009) 9.75
+ Schelker Tino (2009) 9.75

1 von Rotz Fabian (2009) 9.75
+ Messerli Robin (2009) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Sandro (2010) 9.75
+ Bruggmann Felix (2010) 9.75

1 a Wili Raffael (2010) 9.00
- Wolf Kevin (2010) 9.00

1 b Wolf Kevin (2010) 9.00
- Wili Raffael (2010) 9.00

1 a Wyssmann Tim (2009) 9.00
- Zindel Lionel (2009) 9.00

1 b Zindel Lionel (2009) 9.00
- Wyssmann Tim (2009) 9.00

2 Aeby Gaëtan (2009) 8.75
- Schmutz Florian (2009) 8.75

1 Krummenacher Leo (2010) 8.75
- Müller Jan (2010) 8.75

1 Leu Tobias (2010) 8.75
- Waldmeier Kenai (2010) 8.75

1 a Müller Jan (2010) 8.75
- Krummenacher Leo (2010) 8.75

1 b Schmutz Florian (2009) 8.75
- Aeby Gaëtan (2009) 8.75

1 c Suter Simon (2009) 8.75
- Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.75

1 Waldmeier Kenai (2010) 8.75
- Leu Tobias (2010) 8.75

1 Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.75
- Suter Simon (2009) 8.75

1 Iten Andrin (2010) 8.75
o Gauch Florian (2010) 8.75

1 Baumli Dylan (2009) 8.50
o Graf Andrin (2009) 8.50

1 a Bruggmann Felix (2010) 8.50
o Wüthrich Sandro (2010) 8.50

1 b Bucher Matteo (2010) 8.50
o Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.50

1 c Burri Fabian (2010) 8.50
o Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.50

1 a Heinimann Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Fischer Dario (2009) 8.50

1 b Henggeler Jan (2010) 8.50
o Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.50

1 c Hersberger Aaron (2009) 8.50
o Strebel David (2009) 8.50

1 Heubacher Janick (2009) 8.50
o Estermann Colin (2009) 8.50

1 Hochuli Max (2009) 8.50
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50

1 Imboden Lionel (2009) 8.50
o Güntert Elias (2009) 8.50

1 Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.50
o Bättig Flavio (2010) 8.50

1 Messerli Robin (2009) 8.50
o von Rotz Fabian (2009) 8.50

1 Räber Remo (2010) 8.50
o Birchmeier Aaron (2010) 8.50

1 Schelker Tino (2009) 8.50
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50

1 Thüring Tobias (2009) 8.50
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50


